
  Revised  11/12/2019 Sheet1

Bus 30 ROUTE SCHEDULE

Martin City / Coram

Driver Start Time:  6:50 AM  Leave Time:   7:00 AM

Stop Time Description

1 7:14 Jct Central Ave / Old Hwy 2 E

2 7:15 Jct 1st Ave / 1st St

3 7:17 Jct 2nd Ave / 1st St                                               Ballpark

4 7:18 332 Central Ave                                                   Fire Station

5 7:21 Jct S Fork Rd / Diller Rd

6 7:23 800 Spotted Bear Rd                                        Teepee Burner

7 7:25 785 Spotted Bear Rd

8 7:27 324 Spotted Bear Rd                                Hidden Driveway on Left

9 7:28 Jct Spotted Bear / Old Hwy 2 E

10 7:29 473 Old Hwy 2 E                                                        Mosers

11 7:31 Jct Hwy 2 E / Seville Ln

12 7:32 Jct Hwy 2 E / Stonefly Lounge                      

13 7:33 10784 Hwy 2 E                                          RV Park / Museum Coram

                                                                   Turn Left on Old Hwy 2 E

14 7:35 Jct Old Hwy 2 / Bauman Ln

15 7:36 Glacier Mountain Resort

                                                                     Turn Right on Hwy 2 E

16 7:37 Jct Hwy 2 E / Gladys Glen Rd

17 7:40 Jct Hwy 2 E / Middle Fork Ln                     Quonset Hut with Statues

18 7:55 Glacier Gateway

19 8:00 High School

20 8:05 Junior High

21 8:10 Ruder

22 8:15 Bus Barn

Page 1



  Revised  11/12/2019 Sheet1

Bus 30 ROUTE SCHEDULE

Martin City / Coram

Driver Start Time:  2:50 PM   Leave Time:  3:00 PM

Stop Time Description

1 3:12 Glacier Gateway             

2 3:22 High School

3 3:30 Junior High - Pick up Boys & Girls Club

4 3:35 Ruder 

*5* 3:40 Boys and Girls Club Drop off @ Canvas Church

6 3:55 Jct Central Ave / Old Hwy 2 E

7 3:56 Jct 1st Ave / 1st St

8 3:58 Jct 2nd Ave / 1st St                                               Ballpark

9 4:00 332 Central Ave                                                   Fire Station

10 4:02 Jct S Fork Rd / Diller Rd

11 4:04 800 Spotted Bear Rd                                        Teepee Burner

12 4:05 785 Spotted Bear Rd

13 4:08 324 Spotted Bear Rd                                Hidden Driveway on Left

14 4:09 Jct Spotted Bear / Old Hwy 2 E

15 4:10 473 Old Hwy 2 E                                                        Mosers

16 4:12 Jct Hwy 2 E / Seville Ln

17 4:13 Hwy 2 E / Stonefly Lounge                      

18 4:14 10784 Hwy 2 E                                          RV Park / Museum Coram

                                                                   Turn Left on Old Hwy 2 E

19 4:16 Jct Old Hwy 2 / Bauman Ln

20 4:17 Glacier Mountain Resort

                                                                  Turn Right on Hwy 2 E

21 4:18 Jct Hwy 2 E / Gladys Glen Rd

22 4:21 Jct Hwy 2 E / Middle Fork Ln                     Quonset Hut with Statues

23 4:35 Bus Barn

Page 2


